Ferienplan 2

Ferienplan 2024

Frihlingsferien
Ostern

Auffahrt
Pfingstmontag
Sommerferien
Nationalfeiertag
Herbstferien
Allerheiligen
Weihnachten

Ferienplan 2025

Frihlingsferien
Ostern

Auffahrt
Pfingstmontag
Sommerferien
Nationalfeiertag
Herbstferien
Allerheiligen
Weihnachten

06.02.2024
29.03.2024
09.05.2024
20.05.2024
07.07.2024
01.08.2024
28.09.2024
01.11.2024
21.12.2024

05.04.2025
18.04.2025
29.05.2035
09.06.2025
06.07.2025
01.08.2025
27.09.2025
01.11.2025
20.12.2025

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

21.04.2024

01.04.2024

11.08.2024

20.10.2024

05.12.2025

20.04.2025

21.04.2025

10.08.2025

19.10.2025

04.01.2026



