Ferienplan 2024 / 2025

BBS

Ferienplan 2024

Frühlingsferien	06.02.2024	bis	21.04.2024
Ostern	29.03.2024	bis	01.04.2024
Auffahrt	09.05.2024		
Pfingstmontag	20.05.2024		
Sommerferien	07.07.2024	bis	11.08.2024
Nationalfeiertag	01.08.2024		
Herbstferien	28.09.2024	bis	20.10.2024
Allerheiligen	01.11.2024		
Weihnachten	21.12.2024	bis	05.12.2025

Ferienplan 2025

Frühlingsferien	05.04.2025	bis	20.04.2025
Ostern	18.04.2025	bis	21.04.2025
Auffahrt	29.05.2035		
Pfingstmontag	09.06.2025		
Sommerferien	06.07.2025	bis	10.08.2025
Nationalfeiertag	01.08.2025		
Herbstferien	27.09.2025	bis	19.10.2025
Allerheiligen	01.11.2025		
Weihnachten	20.12.2025	bis	04.01.2026